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54 60 63.5 67 71 75 80 86 92 +92

Phase Date Session
Start
Time

Weight category (kg)

TotalMen

Preliminaries 1 17:00 51 3 1FRI 2 DEC

Semifinals 2 17:00 61 2 2 1SAT 3 DEC

Finals 3 19:00 101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1SUN 4 DEC

Total Number of Bouts 212 1 1 2 6 1 4 1 2 1

Number of Boxers 313 2 2 3 7 2 5 2 3 2

NOTES

Schedule is subject to change.
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65th Golden Glove - Novi Pazar

Session Results
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Session 1

FRI 2 DEC 2022  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Men's Bantam (54kg) RUSTEMOV Alen MKD

GALANOV Tamir SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD SIMEVSKA Radmila SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

PETKOVIC Marija

SARIC Radisa

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Men's Light Middle (71kg) BJELICA Vojislav SRB

BISSET Antonio CUB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3 Men's Light Middle (71kg) SERIFOVIC Aleksandar SRB

ROGIC Igor SRB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

PETKOVIC Marija

SARIC Radisa

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4 Men's Light Middle (71kg) DEDIC Gianni BIH

GUBAS Vladimir SRB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 5 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) STANOJLOVIC Bojan SRB

RAZMERITA Valeriu MDA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMJANOVIC Boban MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

JOCIC Goran

PETKOVIC Marija

SARIC Radisa

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Session 2

SAT 3 DEC 2022  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 6 Men's Welter (67kg) FEDOROV Pavel SRB

PRICA Dusan SRB

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 7 Men's Light Middle (71kg) TOSKIC Dzejlan SRB

BISSET Antonio CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

SARIC Radisa

JOCIC Goran

DAMJANOVIC Boban

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 8 Men's Light Middle (71kg) ROGIC Igor SRB

GUBAS Vladimir SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

PETKOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

29:27

29:27

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 9 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) CVITANOVIC Leo BIH

RAZMERITA Valeriu MDA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 10 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) AGEJEV Artjom SRB

MIRONCHIKOV Vladimir SRB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 11 Men's Heavy (92kg) CEROVECKI Tomislav CRO

MAGOMEDOV Sadam SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMJANOVIC Boban MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

PETKOVIC Marija

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

27:30

24:30

24:30

25:30

26:30

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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Session 3

SUN 4 DEC 2022  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 17 Men's Middle (75kg) MACARIE Marin MDA

MEMIC Almir SRB BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

28:28

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 12 Men's Bantam (54kg) AMETOVIC Omer SRB

GALANOV Tamir SRB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MKD SIMEVSKA Radmila SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

RAZNATOVIC Marija

PETKOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 13 Men's Light (60kg) GLIGORIC Veljko SRB

SEJDI Nazif SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOCIC Goran MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

PETKOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

SARIC Radisa

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 14 Men's Light Welter (63.5kg) KALOGERIDIS Konstatinos GRE

JOVANOVIC Nenad SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

PETKOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 15 Men's Welter (67kg) ALICIC Semiz SRB

FEDOROV Pavel SRB BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 16 Men's Light Middle (71kg) BISSET Antonio CUB

ROGIC Igor SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

DAMJANOVIC Boban

PETKOVIC Marija

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 18 Men's Light Heavy (80kg) CVITANOVIC Leo BIH

MIRONCHIKOV Vladimir SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

PETKOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

27:30

24:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 19 Men's Cruiser (86kg) SAVIC Milosav SRB

CELIC Patrik CRO BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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Session 3

SUN 4 DEC 2022  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 20 Men's Heavy (92kg) NANITZANIAN Vaghan GRE

MAGOMEDOV Sadam SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DAMJANOVIC Boban

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 21 Men's Super Heavy (+92kg) BABIC Vladan SRB

VELETIC Milos BIH

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB DAMJANOVIC Boban MKD

SRB

SRB

SRB

SRB

SIMEVSKA Radmila

RAZNATOVIC Marija

PETKOVIC Marija

JOCIC Goran

SARIC Radisa

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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